
2025 schedule and rates
valid for bookings made before 31 December, 2023



schedule 
2025

2025 peak season trip dates: 

Depart Sorong, 08:00 Depart Misool, 13:30Trip No. Nights

Trip 1: 7+1 nights Saturday 04-Jan-25 epiphany Saturday 11-Jan-25
Trip 2: 7+1 nights Saturday 11-Jan-25 Saturday 18-Jan-25
Trip 3: 9+1 nights Saturday 18-Jan-25 MLK day Monday 27-Jan-25
Trip 4: 7+1 nights Monday 27-Jan-25 lunar new year Monday 03-Feb-25
Trip 5: 12+1 nights Monday 03-Feb-25 valentines day Saturday 15-Feb-25
Trip 6: 9+1 nights Saturday 15-Feb-25 presidents day Monday 24-Feb-25
Trip 7: 7+1 nights Monday 24-Feb-25 Monday 03-Mar-25
Trip 8: 7+1 nights Monday 03-Mar-25 Monday 10-Mar-25
Trip 9: 12+1 nights Monday 10-Mar-25 Saturday 22-Mar-25
Trip 10: 9+1 nights Saturday 22-Mar-25 Monday 31-Mar-25
Trip 11: 12+1 nights Monday 31-Mar-25 Saturday 12-Apr-25
Trip 12: 7+1 nights Saturday 12-Apr-25 songkran Saturday 19-Apr-25
Trip 13: 7+1 nights Saturday 19-Apr-25 easter Saturday 26-Apr-25
Trip 14: 12+1 nights Saturday 26-Apr-25 early may bank holiday Thursday 08-May-25
Trip 15: 9+1 nights Thursday 08-May-25 Saturday 17-May-25
Trip 16: 12+1 nights Saturday 17-May-25 memorial day Thursday 29-May-25

2025 off-peak season trip dates:
Depart Sorong, 08:00 Depart Misool, 13:30Trip No. Nights

Trip 17: 7+1 nights Thursday 29-May-25 Thursday 05-Jun-25
Trip 18: 7+1 nights Thursday 05-Jun-25 Thursday 12-Jun-25
Trip 19: 7+1 nights Thursday 12-Jun-25 Thursday 19-Jun-25

. . . c l o s e d   f o r   s o u t h   m o n s o o n . . . 

Trip 20: 7+1 nights Saturday 20-Sep-25 Saturday 27-Sep-25



schedule 
2025

2025 peak season trip dates: 

Depart Sorong, 08:00 Depart Misool, 13:30Trip No. Nights

Trip 21: 9+1 nights Saturday 27-Sep-25 Monday 06-Oct-25
Trip 22: 12+1 nights Monday 06-Oct-25 indigenous peoples’ day Saturday 18-Oct-25
Trip 23: 9+1 nights Saturday 18-Oct-25 Monday 27-Oct-25
Trip 24: 12+1 nights Monday 27-Oct-25 Saturday 08-Nov-25
Trip 25: 9+1 nights Saturday 08-Nov-25 veterans day Monday 17-Nov-25
Trip 26: 7+1 nights Monday 17-Nov-25 Monday 24-Nov-25
Trip 27: 7+1 nights Monday 24-Nov-25 thanksgiving Monday 01-Dec-25
Trip 28: 9+1 nights Monday 01-Dec-25 Wednesday 10-Dec-25
Trip 29: 12+1 nights Wednesday 10-Dec-25 Monday 22-Dec-25
Trip 30: 7+1 nights Monday 22-Dec-25 christmas Monday 29-Dec-25
Trip 31: 7+1 nights Monday 29-Dec-25 new year Monday 05-Jan-26



rates
2025
valid for bookings made before  
31 December, 2023

ISLAND ADVENTURE PACKAGE

This package offers maximum flexibility for those guests who intend to spend their holiday relaxing. 
Add on extra activities like diving, snorkeling, massage, or other excursions as you go, according to 
availability.  

Prices are per person and based on double occupancy. Rates noted in USD and include government 
tax, which is subject to change. 

• free local use of kayaks + SUPs

• self-guided snorkeling on the House Reef 

• self-guided snorkeling with baby sharks in the 
North Lagoon

• four meals per day + afternoon tea time

Accommodation
15% discount on accommodation during off-peak season

7+1 nights 9+1 nights 12+1 nights

South Beach Villas:
Villas Kalanme, Waya Biru, Moro Laiyn, Tenang, Santai $3,755 $4,780 $6,295

Water Cottages: $4,125 $5,260 $6,965

North Lagoon Villas:
Villas Tabisasu, Utara, Nasnoos, and Wakachom $4,505 $5,750 $7,625

• most non-alcoholic beverages

• a series of educational lectures in The Hive

• Sorong Airport transfers and porter service

• accommodation and breakfast in Sorong for 
one night following your stay at Misool on 
scheduled transfer dates

Not included: 
-transfer fee on scheduled transfer dates = $390
-Raja Ampat Marine Park Entry permit = IDR 1,000,000, or about $72



rates/miscellaneous
2025
valid for bookings made before 
31 December, 2023

speedboat transfer on schedule departure dates, round trip $390
repeat guest 10% peak season discount
Misool Family Member (3rd or more visit) 15% peak season discount, 

free traditional massage + 
upgrade upon availability 

babysitting service please enquire upon booking, 
subject to availability

sorong departure package: hotel, ground handling, and breakfast free of charge on transfer days
sorong arrival/departure package, other dates $120

spa treatments please see our spa menu

experiences and adventures please see our experiences 
menu

single occupancy surcharge + 40% per night

children sharing with 2 adults, 0-5 years old free

children sharing with 2 adults, 6-12 years old 50% of adult accommodation

children sharing with 2 adults, 13-15 years old 75% of adult accommodation


